mico 48V
Projectors - Track 48V
Colour: Black (2) | White (4)
Beam angle (°): 14 | 25 | 35
Light Temperature (°K): 3000 | 2700 | 4000
Watt (W): 9
Luminous flux (lm): 990 | 975 | 1010
Luminous efficiency (lm/w): 111 | 109 | 113
Energetic class: A+
Class: Class III
Volts (Out): 48V
Driver's type: On/Off | DALI
Conforms to European directives Type of disposal
Conforms to the ROHS directive Equipment
Insulation class Operating voltage (Out)
MACROLUX
MACROLUX           10 May 2021
Article code Article Colour Watt (W) Light Temperature (°K) Beam angle (°)
139.0048.01.14.2 MICO/48V/DALI/14°-2 Black (2) 9 3000 14
139.0048.01.25.2 MICO/48V/DALI/25°-2 Black (2) 9 3000 25
139.0048.01.35.2 MICO/48V/DALI/35°-2 Black (2) 9 3000 35
139.0048.14.2 MICO/48V/14°-2 Black (2) 9 3000 14
139.0048.14.2700.2 MICO/48V/14°/2700°K-2 Black (2) 9 2700 14
139.0048.14.4000.2 MICO/48V/14°/4000°K-2 Black (2) 9 4000 14
139.0048.25.2 MICO/48V/25°-2 Black (2) 9 3000 25
139.0048.25.2700.2 MICO/48V/25°/2700°K-2 Black (2) 9 2700 25
139.0048.25.4000.2 MICO/48V/25°/4000°K-2 Black (2) 9 4000 25
139.0048.35.2 MICO/48V/35°-2 Black (2) 9 3000 35
139.0048.35.2700.2 MICO/48V/35°/2700°K-2 Black (2) 9 2700 35
139.0048.35.4000.2 MICO/48V/35°/4000°K-2 Black (2) 9 4000 35
Article code Article Colour Watt (W) Light Temperature (°K) Beam angle (°)
139.0048.01.14.4 MICO/48V/DALI/14°-4 White (4) 9 3000 14
139.0048.01.25.4 MICO/48V/DALI/25°-4 White (4) 9 3000 25
139.0048.01.35.4 MICO/48V/DALI/35°-4 White (4) 9 3000 35
139.0048.14.2700.4 MICO/48V/14°/2700°K-4 White (4) 9 2700 14
139.0048.14.4 MICO/48V/14°-4 White (4) 9 3000 14
139.0048.14.4000.4 MICO/48V/14°/4000°K-4 White (4) 9 4000 14
139.0048.25.2700.4 MICO/48V/25°/2700°K-4 White (4) 9 2700 25
139.0048.25.4 MICO/48V/25°-4 White (4) 9 3000 25
139.0048.25.4000.4 MICO/48V/25°/4000°K-4 White (4) 9 4000 25
139.0048.35.2700.4 MICO/48V/35°/2700°K-4 White (4) 9 2700 35
139.0048.35.4 MICO/48V/35°-4 White (4) 9 3000 35
139.0048.35.4000.4 MICO/48V/35°/4000°K-4 White (4) 9 4000 35
MACROLUX           10 May 2021
Article code Name Description
139.01 MICO/HC Frangiluce a nido d'ape | Honeycomb
Article code Name Description
139.02 MICO/CB Schermo a croce | Cross baffle
MACROLUX           10 May 2021